
PLAN  ZAJĘĆ
Zjazd 6

Data lekcja godzina

W
to

re
k 

05
.1

1.
20

19

1 15.30-16.15

2 16.15-17.00

3 17.05-17.50
4 17.50-18.35
5 18.40-19.25
6 19.25-20.10
7 20.15-21.00

C
zw

ar
te

k 
07

.1
1.

20
19

1 15.30-16.15

2 16.15-17.00

3 17.05-17.50

4 17.50-18.35

5 18.40-19.25

6 19.25-20.10

7 20.15-21.00

     Technik masażysta        
sem.I

  Opiekunka dziecięca     
sem.I

               J.Porada                 
Podstawy masażu w 
medycynie sala ZSM 

K.Buxakowska-Brzozowska   
Pielęgnowanie dziecka 
zdrowego  sala 1 INT

                 J.Porada                 
Wykonywanie masażu w 

medycynie sala ZSM 

K.Buxakowska-Brzozowska   
Rozwijanie wrażliwości 

artystycznej dziecka          
sala 1 INT

               P.Machynia               
J.angielski     sala 1 INT

K.Buxakowska-Brzozowska   
Pielęgnowanie dziecka 

chorego i z 
niepełnosprawnością s.ZSM          M.Jagielska   BHP          

   sala 1 INT

             E.Pokora                  
Wychowanie i edukacja 

dziecka  sala ZSM

               J.Porada                      
      Podstawy masażu             

sala 1 INT


	SP

